STANLEY'S

BAR MENU



CONTENTS

BAR FOOD

STANLEY’S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

WINE LIST

BEERS & CIDERS | GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS
SPIRITS

HOT AND SOFT DRINKS

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 9



BAR FOOD

SCOTTISH SALMON RILLETTE 16
Flaked poached Scottish salmon, creme fraiche, shallot, capers and lemon, served with
sourdough croutons

DEVON DRESSED CRAB 16
Devon crab served with seasonal bitter leaves, blood orange ponzu
and sourdough croutons

NATIVE LOBSTER AND CRAYFISH ROLL 27
Native lobster and crayfish bound in a classic Marie Rose sauce, served in
a toasted brioche roll

TIGER PRAWNS 16
Chargrilled tiger prawns served with piquillo pepper salsa

SIRLOIN STEAK 26
Seared sirloin steak served with grilled Baby Gem and creme fraiche

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS 12
Grilled chicken skewers with a decadent peanut dipping sauce

NEAL'S YARD AGED CHEDDAR TOASTIE 15
Melted Aged Cheddar served on toasted sourdough with your choice of:
Honey cured ham | Isle of Wight tomato (V)

GRILLED BABY GEM CAESAR 10
Chargrilled Baby Gem lettuce with anchovies, aged Parmesan
and a rich Caesar dressing

HALLOUMI SALAD (V) 12
Grilled halloumi served with seasonal bitter leaves and raspberry vinaigrette

MATCHA CHEESECAKE (V) 12
A delightful twist on our Founder Bea Tollman'’s classic cheesecake

(V) Vegetarian
3



STANLEY’S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Each cocktail is a reflection of Stanley's signature style:
Bold, balanced, and effortlessly refined

STANLEY’'S MARTINI
A refreshing twist with Grey Goose vodka infused with cocoa nibs,
a whisper of tobacco liquor and Frangelico liqueur

CHERRY BLOSSOM COSMOPOLITAN
Ukiyo Blossom gin, sharpened with yuzu sake and cherry juice

ENGLISH MOJITO

A garden-inspired spin on a classic. Tanqueray No. Ten nitro-infused
with cucumber and mint, sparkling wine, elderflower cordial and lime

PASSION FOR CHILLIES
A fiery fusion of vodka infused with chillies, passion fruit, apple juice and lime

WATERMELON PALOMA

A sun-kissed blend of Don Julio tequila and Cazcabel Coconut tequila
with yuzu sake and homemade watermelon juice soda

THYMES IN PARIS
A playful remix of the classic bramble, Tanqueray No.10 gin infused with
thyme, blackberry liqueur, lime and a thin foamy finish

BERKELEY BICICLETTA
An ltalianate refresher with Tanqueray No. 10 gin, Italian pine liqueur,
roiboos tea, passion fruit purée and soda

OLD BLUE SKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label whiskey meets elderflower, honey water and
grapefruit bitters for a fresh and refined twist on an old fashioned

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

39



WINE LIST

SPARKLING 125ml
WILD IDOL, NON-ALCOHOLIC WHITE/ROSE 19
LANSON LE BLACK LABEL RESERVE 22
LANSON LE ROSE 22

LAURENT PERRIER HERITAGE BRUT
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE NV

KRUG, GRAND CUVEE BRUT

RUINART

DOM PERIGNON PLENTITUDE P2 2004

WHITE WINE 175ml 250m|
JACKSON ESTATE ‘THE SETTLER’ SAUVIGNON BLANC 17 20
ROSEBLOOD D’ESTOUBLON BLANC,

COTEAUX D’AIX-EN-PROVENCE 19 24

TORRE MORA ‘SCALUNERA’ ETNA BIANCO

CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU LIGNEAU, PIERRE PONNELLE
SANCERRE DOMAINE REVERDY DUCROUX

DOMAINE BZIKOT PULIGNY MONTRACHET

ANTINORI ‘CERVARO DELLA SALA’ CASTELLO DELLA SALA
2021/22

ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml
ROSEBLOOD, D’ESTOUBLON ROSE 18 21
DOMAINE JEAN-MAX ROGER ‘CUVE GENESE'’

SANCERRE ROSE

ROCK ANGEL ROSE BY WHISPERING ANGEL

TORRE MORA ‘SCALUNERA’ ETNA ROSATO

DOMAINEE OTT CHATEAU ROMASSAN ORG.

CHATEAU D’ESTOUBLON ‘1489 BY ROSEBLOOD’ 2022/23,

COTES DE PROVENCE

RED WINE 175ml 250ml
RIOJA RESERVA, BERONIA .198 23 28
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, RESERVE DES DENTELLES 23 32

SEGLA, MARGAUX

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY
POMEROL, CHATEAU GAZIN 2017

LOUIS LATOUR CHATEAU CORTON GRANCEY GRAND CRU
TUSCANY, ANTINORI, TIGNANELLO

Bottle
80
110
120
165
185
290
345
750

Bottle
55

60
75
94
97
195

280

Bottle
63

75
80
82
98

130

Bottle
85
93

100
165
250
290
350



BEERS & CIDERS

DRAFT BEER

MORETTI
HEINEKEN
GUINNESS

BOTTLED BEER
MEANTIME PALE ALE

CIDER
MAGNERS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

LUCKY SAINT (0.5%)
GUINNESS (0.0%)

GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS

TANQUERAY 10, ENGLAND
Orange wheel, Indian tonic

MARTIN MILLER’S, ENGLAND
Strawberries, black pepper, Mallorcan tonic

NORDES, SPAIN
Bay leaf, Indian tonic

HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND
Cucumber, Indian tonic

MONKEY 47, GERMANY
Juniper berries, Indian tonic

Half Pint Pint

8 11
8 11
10

Bottle
10

Bottle
10

Bottle

10
10

16

17

17

18

20



SPIRITS

WHISKY 50ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 16
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEARS 18
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS 18
EAGLE RARE 10 24
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 42
BLANTON'’S GOLD EDITION 48
MACALLAN 18 59
YAMAZAKI 18 139
HIBIKI 21 159
VODKA 50ml
KETEL ONE 16
TITO’S 18
BELVEDERE 18
GREY GOOSE 19
RUM 50ml
BOUNTY 16
ZACAPA 23 21

DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR SELECTION 48



SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 25ml 50ml
DON JULIO BLANCO 16
CASA AMIGOS MEZCAL 19
DON JULIO ANEJO 27
DON JULIO 1942 85
CLASE AZUL ULTRA ANEJO 150 300
COGNAC 10ml 25ml 50ml
REMY MARTIN VSOP 21
REMY MARTIN XO 36
LOUIS Xl 65 175 350
LIQUEURS 50ml
DRAMBUIE 10
GRAND MARNIER 10
BAILEYS 10
DISSARONO 10

LIMONCELLO 10



HOT AND SOFT DRINKS

LOOSE LEAF TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SIGNATURE EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE

GREEN TEA
MOROCCAN MINT
FRESH MINT

N NN N NN

COFFEE
Alternative milks available: soy milk, oat milk, almond milk, coconut milk

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

N NN NN

SOFT DRINKS
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
DIET COCA-COLA
LEMONADE
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
SLIM TONIC WATER
FRUIT JUICES
COCONUT WATER
STILL/SPARKLING WATER (330ML/750ML) 6.50/8.50

N 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 O O



The
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the
sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and
multiples thereof, upon request 25ml is available.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.
Wines are sold by the glass at 175ml and 250ml, upon request
125ml is available.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our
references, vintages and prices were correct at the time of printing but are
subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food, please ask a
member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.
A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



