STANLEY'S

BAR MENU

CONTENTS

BAR FOOD	PAGE 3
STANLEY'S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	PAGE 4
WINE LIST	PAGE 5
BEERS & CIDERS GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS	PAGE 6
SPIRITS	PAGE 7
HOT AND SOFT DRINKS	PAGE 9

BAR FOOD

SCOTTISH SALMON RILLETTE Flaked poached Scottish salmon, crème fraîche, shallot, capers and lemon, served with sourdough croutons	16
DEVON DRESSED CRAB Devon crab served with seasonal bitter leaves, blood orange ponzu and sourdough croutons	16
NATIVE LOBSTER AND CRAYFISH ROLL Native lobster and crayfish bound in a classic Marie Rose sauce, served in a toasted brioche roll	27
TIGER PRAWNS Chargrilled tiger prawns served with piquillo pepper salsa	16
SIRLOIN STEAK Seared sirloin steak served with grilled Baby Gem and crème fraîche	26
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS Grilled chicken skewers with a decadent peanut dipping sauce	12
NEAL'S YARD AGED CHEDDAR TOASTIE Melted Aged Cheddar served on toasted sourdough with your choice of: Honey cured ham Isle of Wight tomato (V)	15
GRILLED BABY GEM CAESAR Chargrilled Baby Gem lettuce with anchovies, aged Parmesan and a rich Caesar dressing	10
HALLOUMI SALAD (V) Grilled halloumi served with seasonal bitter leaves and raspberry vinaigrette	12
MATCHA CHEESECAKE (V) A delightful twist on our Founder Bea Tollman's classic cheesecake	12

STANLEY'S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Each cocktail is a reflection of Stanley's signature style: Bold, balanced, and effortlessly refined

A refreshing twist with Grey Goose vodka infused with cocoa nibs, a whisper of tobacco liquor and Frangelico liqueur	19
CHERRY BLOSSOM COSMOPOLITAN Ukiyo Blossom gin, sharpened with yuzu sake and cherry juice	19
ENGLISH MOJITO A garden-inspired spin on a classic. Tanqueray No. Ten nitro-infused with cucumber and mint, sparkling wine, elderflower cordial and lime	19
PASSION FOR CHILLIES A fiery fusion of vodka infused with chillies, passion fruit, apple juice and lime	19
WATERMELON PALOMA A sun-kissed blend of Don Julio tequila and Cazcabel Coconut tequila with yuzu sake and homemade watermelon juice soda	19
THYMES IN PARIS A playful remix of the classic bramble, Tanqueray No.10 gin infused with thyme, blackberry liqueur, lime and a thin foamy finish	19
BERKELEY BICICLETTA An Italianate refresher with Tanqueray No. 10 gin, Italian pine liqueur, roiboos tea, passion fruit purée and soda	19
OLD BLUE SKY Johnnie Walker Blue Label whiskey meets elderflower, honey water and grapefruit bitters for a fresh and refined twist on an old fashioned	39

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WILD IDOL, NON-ALCOHOLIC WHITE/ROSE LANSON LE BLACK LABEL RESERVE LANSON LE ROSÉ LAURENT PERRIER HÉRITAGE BRUT LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV KRUG, GRAND CUVÉE BRUT RUINART DOM PÉRIGNON PLENTITUDE P2 2004		125ml 19 22 22	80 110 120 165 185 290 345 750
WHITE WINE JACKSON ESTATE 'THE SETTLER' SAUVIGNON BLANC	175ml 17	250ml 20	Bottle 55
ROSEBLOOD D'ESTOUBLON BLANC, COTEAUX D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE TORRE MORA 'SCALUNERA' ETNA BIANCO CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU LIGNEAU, PIERRE PONNELLE SANCERRE DOMAINE REVERDY DUCROUX DOMAINE BZIKOT PULIGNY MONTRACHET ANTINORI 'CERVARO DELLA SALA' CASTELLO DELLA SALA 2021/22	19	24	60 75 94 97 195
ROSÉ WINE ROSEBLOOD, D'ESTOUBLON ROSÉ	175ml 18	250ml 21	Bottle 63
DOMAINE JEAN-MAX ROGER 'CUVE GENÈSE' SANCERRE ROSÉ ROCK ANGEL ROSÉ BY WHISPERING ANGEL TORRE MORA 'SCALUNERA' ETNA ROSATO DOMAINEE OTT CHÂTEAU ROMASSAN ORG. CHÂTEAU D'ESTOUBLON '1489 BY ROSEBLOOD' 2022/23, CÔTES DE PROVENCE			75 80 82 98
RED WINE RIOJA RESERVA, BERONIA .198 CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, RÉSERVE DES DENTELLES SÉGLA, MARGAUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY POMEROL, CHÂTEAU GAZIN 2017 LOUIS LATOUR CHÂTEAU CORTON GRANCEY GRAND CRU TUSCANY, ANTINORI, TIGNANELLO	175ml 23 23	250ml 28 32	85 93 100 165 250 290 350

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAFT BEER	Half Pint	Pint
MORETTI	8	11
HEINEKEN	8	11
GUINNESS		10
BOTTLED BEER		Bottle
MEANTIME PALE ALE		10
CIDER		Bottle
MAGNERS		10
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER		Bottle
LUCKY SAINT (0.5%)		10
GUINNESS (0.0%)		10
GIN & TONIC COMBINATIONS		
TANQUERAY 10, ENGLAND Orange wheel, Indian tonic		16
MARTIN MILLER'S, ENGLAND		17
Strawberries, black pepper, Mallorcan tonic		Ξ,
NORDES, SPAIN		17
Bay leaf, Indian tonic		
HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND		18
Cucumber, Indian tonic		
MONKEY 47, GERMANY Juniper berries, Indian tonic		20

SPIRITS

WHISKY	50ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	16
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEARS	18
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	18
EAGLE RARE 10	24
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	42
BLANTON'S GOLD EDITION	48
MACALLAN 18	59
YAMAZAKI 18	139
HIBIKI 21	159
VODKA	50ml
KETEL ONE	16
TITO'S	18
BELVEDERE	18
GREY GOOSE	19
RUM	50ml
BOUNTY	16
ZACAPA 23	21
DIPLOMÁTICO AMBASSADOR SELECTION	48

SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL		25ml	50ml
DON JULIO BLANCO			16
CASA AMIGOS MEZCAL			19
DON JULIO AÑEJO			27
DON JULIO 1942			85
CLASE AZUL ULTRA AÑEJO		150	300
COGNAC	10ml	25ml	50ml
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP			21
RÉMY MARTIN XO			36
LOUIS XIII	65	175	350
LIQUEURS			50ml
DRAMBUIE			10
GRAND MARNIER			10
BAILEYS			10
DISSARONO			10
LIMONCELLO			10

HOT AND SOFT DRINKS

LOOSE LEAF TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST 7 SIGNATURE EARL GREY 7 **CHAMOMILE** 7 **GREEN TEA** 7 MOROCCAN MINT 7 **FRESH MINT COFFEE** Alternative milks available: soy milk, oat milk, almond milk, coconut milk 7 **ESPRESSO MACCHIATO** 7 CAPPUCCINO 7 LATTE 7 FLAT WHITE 7 HOT CHOCOLATE 7 **SOFT DRINKS** COCA-COLA 6 COCA-COLA ZERO 6 DIET COCA-COLA 6 **LEMONADE** 6 **GINGER ALE** 6 **GINGER BEER** 6 **SODA WATER** 6 TONIC WATER 6 SLIM TONIC WATER 6 **FRUIT JUICES** 6 **COCONUT WATER** 6

6.50/8.50

STILL/SPARKLING WATER (330ML/750ML)



In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and multiples thereof, upon request 25ml is available.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml. Wines are sold by the glass at 175ml and 250ml, upon request 125ml is available.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our references, vintages and prices were correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food, please ask a member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.